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Livingston CE & Mile Championships

Xcite Craigswood Sports Centre

Results - Track
 
Event 11  Mixed 11+ 1 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Race  1

 1 Jake Thomas M18 Livingston 14:37.93
 2 Craig Prior M22 14:40.35
 3 Colin Partridge M38 Lothian 14:46.89
 4 James Adam M15 Pitreavie 14:51.23
 5 Cameron Campbell M13 15:01.85
 6 Lauren Dickson W15 Lasswade 15:04.43
 7 Amanda Campbell W23 Livingston 15:09.62
 8 Kane Elliott M13 Falkirk 15:22.44
 9 Ryan White M19 Livingston 15:35.17
 10 Cera Gemmell W13 Haddington East Lothian 15:35.86

Race  2

 1 Fraser Morris M12 Livingston 25:35.18
 2 Gregor Campbell M11 25:38.39
 3 Emma Johnson W11 Edinburgh 25:40.54
 4 Andrew Robertson M13 Giffnock North 25:43.61
 5 Isla Calvert W12 Livingston 25:45.12
 6 Charlie Maree Nolan W11 Livingston 26:16.18
 7 Aidan McKeown M13 Livingston 26:32.59
 8 Holly White W13 Livingston 27:26.93
 9 Abby Duncan W14 Livingston 27:26.93
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Livingston CE & Mile Championships

Xcite Craigswood Sports Centre

Results - Track
 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 1 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 Emma Johnson  11 Edinburgh 25:40.54
 2 Isla Calvert  12 Livingston 25:45.12
 3 Charlie Maree Nolan  11 Livingston 26:16.18

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 1 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 Cera Gemmell  13 Haddington East Lothian 15:35.86
 2 Holly White  13 Livingston 27:26.93
 3 Abby Duncan  14 Livingston 27:26.93

 
Event 11  Women 15-16 1 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 Lauren Dickson  15 Lasswade  5:04.43
 
Event 11  Women 20+ 1 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 Amanda Campbell  23 Livingston  5:09.62
 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 1 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 Fraser Morris  12 Livingston 25:35.18
 2 Gregor Campbell  11 25:38.39

 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 1 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 Cameron Campbell  13 15:01.85
 2 Kane Elliott  13 Falkirk 15:22.44
 3 Andrew Robertson  13 Giffnock North 25:43.61
 4 Aidan McKeown  13 Livingston 26:32.59

 
Event 11  Men 15-16 1 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 James Adam  15 Pitreavie  4:51.23
 
Event 11  Men 17-19 1 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 Jake Thomas  18 Livingston  4:37.93
 
Event 11  Men 20+ 1 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 Craig Prior  22  4:40.35
 2 Colin Partridge  38 Lothian  4:46.89
 3 Ryan White  20 Livingston  5:35.17


